
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

3.1.2 The institution provides seed money to its teachers for research 
(average per year) 



SNNTOSH
Oeemed to be Uniuersity

{Estebllsh€d u/s 3 of thE u6( Act, 1955}

Budget and Expenditure Statements indicating Seed Money provided and

utilized during the last five years (lNR in Lakhs)

w
SachinKGupta&Assoc

Date o 6- o V. ?n
/vl.rv - sLUq 6L

Budget for

Research

and

development

Budget for

seed money

Seed money

provided

Seed money

utilized

Grand Total

Head of the lnstitution

K"-'.-X

ffi/\
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Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

Year 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

Year-wise breakup of expenditures incurred under seed money provided by the 
institution to its faculty during the last five years 

2018-19 

2017-18 

SANTOS 

Total 

OFFICE OF FINANCE & ACCOUNTS 

Expenditure on 
Consumable/ 
Chemicals 

39.28 

38.76 

34.90 

23.25 

SANTOSH 

21.47 

157.66 

Deemed to be University 

Findnge Offic 

(Established u/s 3 of the UGC Act, 1956) 

Expenditure on Expenditure 
Publication 
IConference 
NPR Support 

MED TO 

FINANCE OFFICER 
JABAO NCR-DELH H 

5.17 

5.02 

4.88 

2.97 

2.61 

20.66 

on 

Instrument 
Equipment 

1.72 

1.5 

1.69 

0.88 

0.71 

6.5 

Expenditure 
on 

miscellaneous 

4.92 

5.26 

4.22 

3.03 

2.89 

(INR in Lakhs) 

20.32 

Total 

Expenditure 

Registrar 

51.09 

50.55 

45.70 

30.12 

27.68 

205.14 
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